EventDescr
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M

First name

Poppy
Brianna

Elsie
Charlotte
Valentina
Adelaide
Georgia
Annabelle
Tomos
Huw
Lukas
Marat
Luca
Timothy
Flynn

Last name
Worthington
Searle
Mackness
Clough
Marin
Bothwell
Jamieson-Jones
Mitchell
Hand

Hand
Henderson
Valitov
Marin

De Pree
Wilkinson

Malvern College Hong Kong Splash

Finish status
18 Finished
19 Finished
22 Finished
20 Finished
21 Finished
16 Finished
17 Finished
15 Finished
91 Finished
92 Finished
14 Finished
13 Finished
12 Finished
11 Finished
10 Finished

Race number

Age category
Female 2009
Female 2009
Female 2009
Female 2009
Female 2009
Female 2010
Female 2010
Female 2010
Male 2009
Male 2009
Male 2009
Male 2009
Male 2010
Male 2010
Male 2010

Wave description
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1
Wave 1

Gun time
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00

Finish time
00:02:03
00:02:59
00:03:24
00:03:29
00:03:37
00:02:29
00:03:33
00:03:44
00:02:23
00:02:30
00:03:40
00:03:51
00:02:32
00:03:13
00:04:21

Category position

Finish TOD

1 08:49:03
2 08:49:59
3 08:50:24
4 08:50:29
5 08:50:37
1 08:49:29
2 08:50:33
3 08:50:44
1 08:49:23
2 08:49:30
3 08:50:40
4 08:50:51
1 08:49:32
2 08:50:13
3 08:51:21



EventDescr
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M

First name
Molly
Emily
Lily
Francesca
Millie
Olivia
Kaila
Ruby
Lara
Jeanelle
Natasha
Tashi
Kristy
Katelyn
Stella
Lilly
Alexa
Hannah
Charlotte
Florence
Gabriella
Isabella
Emma
James
Jayden
Harry
Liam
Marcu
Aidan
Charlie Bear
Denver
Felix
Concan
Alastair
Yannick
Jacob

Last name
Worthington
Yates
Blacklock
Jamieson-jones
Tarrant
Rigby
Jordan
Stevens
McConnochie
Lee

De Pree
Blacklock
Falkiner
Chui

Todd

Hirth
Jamieson-Jones
Curran
Yates
Williams
Owens
Sommerville
Curran
Bothwell
Kelly

Toller
Jordan
Sima

Searle
Volavka
Phillips
Spooner
Mac Callun
Metson
Yeung
Campbell

Malvern College Hong Kong Splash

Race number Finish status
61 Finished
63 Finished
62 Finished
64 Finished
55 Finished
59 Finished
57 Finished
60 Finished
58 Pre-race withdrawal
48 Finished
50 Finished
47 Finished
49 Finished
54 Finished
52 Finished
51 Finished
53 Finished
56 Finished
42 Finished
46 Finished
44 Finished
45 Finished
43 Finished
40 Finished
41 Finished
39 Finished
38 Finished
36 Finished
35 Finished
34 Pre-race withdrawal
37 Pre-race withdrawal
32 Finished
93 Finished
33 Pre-race withdrawal
26 Finished
24 Finished

Age category
Female 2005
Female 2005
Female 2005
Female 2005
Female 2006
Female 2006
Female 2006
Female 2006
Female 2006
Female 2007
Female 2007
Female 2007
Female 2007
Female 2007
Female 2007
Female 2007
Female 2007
Female 2007
Female 2008
Female 2008
Female 2008
Female 2008
Female 2008
Male 2006
Male 2006
Male 2006
Male 2006
Male 2006
Male 2006
Male 2006
Male 2006
Male 2007
Male 2007
Male 2007
Male 2008
Male 2008

Wave description
Wave 5
Wave 5
Wave 5
Wave 5
Wave 5
Wave 5
Wave 5
Wave 5
Wave 5
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 3
Wave 4
Wave 4
Wave 4
Wave 4
Wave 4
Wave 4
Wave 4
Wave 4
Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 2

Gun time
09:57:25
09:57:25
09:57:25
09:57:25
09:57:25
09:57:25
09:57:25
09:57:25
09:57:25
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:13:00
09:46:00
09:46:00
09:46:00
09:46:00
09:46:00
09:46:00
09:46:00
09:46:00
08:59:50
08:59:50
08:59:50
08:59:50
08:59:50

Finish time
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:56
00:06:23
00:05:03
00:06:42
00:06:44
00:09:24

Category position

00:03:44
00:04:31
00:04:40
00:05:10
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:38
00:05:50
00:06:19
00:04:37
00:04:50
00:06:11
00:06:30
00:07:21
00:05:22
00:06:44
00:06:58
00:07:07
00:07:24
00:08:00

00:03:28

00:05:24

00:03:16
00:03:32

Finish TOD

110:02:10
110:02:10
3 10:02:21
4 10:03:48
110:02:28
2 10:04:07
3 10:04:09
4 10:06:49

1 09:16:44
2 09:17:31
3 09:17:40
4 09:18:10
5 09:18:26
6 09:18:29
7 09:18:38
8 09:18:50
9 09:19:19
1 09:17:37
2 09:17:50
3 09:19:11
4 09:19:30
5 09:20:21
1 09:51:22
2 09:52:44
3 09:52:58
4 09:53:07
5 09:53:24
6 09:54:00

1 09:03:18

2 09:05:14

1 .09:03:06
2 09:03:22



250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M
250-300M

Kai

Will

Jon
Wilkinson
Archie
Vlad
Charlie
Alfie

Thompson
Holt

McGlynn
Mason
McConnochie
Sima
Stevens
Stevens

29 Finished
95 Finished
28 Finished
23 Finished
27 Finished
25 Finished
31 Finished
30 Pre-race withdrawal

Male 2008
Male 2008
Male 2008
Male 2008
Male 2008
Male 2008
Male 2008
Male 2008

Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 2
Wave 2

08:59:50
08:59:50
08:59:50
08:59:50
08:59:50
08:59:50
08:59:50
08:59:50

00:03:36
00:03:47
00:04:07
00:04:56
00:05:13
00:05:19
00:06:44

3 09:03:26
4 09:03:37
5 09:03:57
6 09:04:46
7 09:05:03
8 09:05:09
9 09:06:34



EventDescr
600M
600M
600M
600M
600M
600M
600M
600M
600M

EventDescr
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M
1200M

First name
Lauren
Daniella

Kit Ling
Zoe

Ryan
Zachary
Kris

Billy

Ben

First name
Ruth
Molly
Suzie
Lily
Denise
Melinda
Sau Ling
Chi Hong
Luke
Eric
Bertrand
Jerry
Donald

Last name
Tarrant
Campbell
Leung
Jordan
Phillips
Yeung
Marin
Rigby
Mackness

Last name
Barnes
Worthington
Levett
Blacklock
Tong

Hand
Chong
Yeung
Southall
Voigt

Chui

Tang

Mac Callun

Malvern College Hong Kong Splash

Race number Finish status
70 Finished
72 Finished
71 Finished
73 Pre-race withdrawal
65 Finished
66 Finished
68 Finished
67 Finished
69 Finished

Race number Finish status
82 Finished
80 Finished
87 Finished
79 Finished
81 Finished
86 Finished
78 Finished
75 Finished
76 Finished
84 Finished
77 Finished
74 Finished
85 Finished

Age category
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open

Age category
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open

Wave description
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6

Wave description
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6
Wave 6

Gun time
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14

Gun time
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14
10:16:14

Finish time
00:09:07
00:11:54
00:20:28

Category position

00:07:12
00:09:33
00:09:55
00:12:01
00:12:53

Finish time
00:18:52
00:20:43
00:20:43
00:20:48
00:21:35
00:22:40
00:34:01
00:20:12
00:22:46
00:24:47
00:29:00
00:29:38
00:34:16

Category position

Finish TOD
10:25:21
2 10:28:08
3 10:36:42

N

1 10:23:26
2 10:25:47
3 10:26:09
4 10:28:15
5 10:29:07

Finish TOD
10:35:06
10:36:57
10:36:57
10:37:02
10:37:49
10:38:54
10:50:15
10:36:26
10:39:00
10:41:01
10:45:14
10:45:52
6 10:50:30
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