Malvern College Hong Kong Splash

EventDescr	First name	Last name	Race number	Finish status	Age category	Wave description	Gun time	Finish time	Category position	Finish TOD
100M	Рорру	Worthington	18	8 Finished	Female 2009	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:02:03		1 08:49:03
100M	Brianna	Searle	19	9 Finished	Female 2009	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:02:59		2 08:49:59
100M	Elsie	Mackness	2:	2 Finished	Female 2009	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:03:24		3 08:50:24
100M	Charlotte	Clough	20	0 Finished	Female 2009	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:03:29		4 08:50:29
100M	Valentina	Marin	2	1 Finished	Female 2009	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:03:37		5 08:50:37
100M	Adelaide	Bothwell	10	6 Finished	Female 2010	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:02:29		1 08:49:29
100M	Georgia	Jamieson-Jones	1	7 Finished	Female 2010	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:03:33		2 08:50:33
100M	Annabelle	Mitchell	1	5 Finished	Female 2010	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:03:44		3 08:50:44
100M	Tomos	Hand	9	1 Finished	Male 2009	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:02:23		1 08:49:23
100M	Huw	Hand	92	2 Finished	Male 2009	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:02:30		2 08:49:30
100M	Lukas	Henderson	14	4 Finished	Male 2009	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:03:40		3 08:50:40
100M	Marat	Valitov	1:	3 Finished	Male 2009	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:03:51		4 08:50:51
100M	Luca	Marin	1:	2 Finished	Male 2010	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:02:32		1 08:49:32
100M	Timothy	De Pree	1	1 Finished	Male 2010	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:03:13		2 08:50:13
100M	Flynn	Wilkinson	10) Finished	Male 2010	Wave 1	08:47:00	00:04:21		3 08:51:21

Malvern College Hong Kong Splash

EventDescr	First name	Last name	Race number	Finish status	Age category	Wave description	Gun time	Finish time	Category position	Finish TOD
250-300M	Molly	Worthington	61	Finished	Female 2005	Wave 5	09:57:25	00:04:45		1 10:02:10
250-300M	Emily	Yates	63	Finished	Female 2005	Wave 5	09:57:25	00:04:45		1 10:02:10
250-300M	Lily	Blacklock	62	! Finished	Female 2005	Wave 5	09:57:25	00:04:56		3 10:02:21
250-300M	Francesca	Jamieson-jones	64	Finished	Female 2005	Wave 5	09:57:25	00:06:23		4 10:03:48
250-300M	Millie	Tarrant	55	Finished	Female 2006	Wave 5	09:57:25	00:05:03		1 10:02:28
250-300M	Olivia	Rigby	59	Finished	Female 2006	Wave 5	09:57:25	00:06:42		2 10:04:07
250-300M	Kaila	Jordan	57	Finished	Female 2006	Wave 5	09:57:25	00:06:44		3 10:04:09
250-300M	Ruby	Stevens	60	Finished	Female 2006	Wave 5	09:57:25	00:09:24		4 10:06:49
250-300M	Lara	McConnochie	58	Pre-race withdrawal	Female 2006	Wave 5	09:57:25			
250-300M	Jeanelle	Lee	48	Finished	Female 2007	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:03:44		1 09:16:44
250-300M	Natasha	De Pree	50	Finished	Female 2007	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:04:31		2 09:17:31
250-300M	Tashi	Blacklock	47	Finished	Female 2007	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:04:40		3 09:17:40
250-300M	Kristy	Falkiner	49	Finished	Female 2007	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:05:10		4 09:18:10
250-300M	Katelyn	Chui	54	Finished	Female 2007	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:05:26		5 09:18:26
250-300M	Stella	Todd	52	! Finished	Female 2007	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:05:29		6 09:18:29
250-300M	Lilly	Hirth	51	Finished	Female 2007	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:05:38		7 09:18:38
250-300M	Alexa	Jamieson-Jones	53	Finished	Female 2007	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:05:50		8 09:18:50
250-300M	Hannah	Curran	56	Finished	Female 2007	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:06:19		9 09:19:19
250-300M	Charlotte	Yates	42	! Finished	Female 2008	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:04:37		1 09:17:37
250-300M	Florence	Williams	46	Finished	Female 2008	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:04:50		2 09:17:50
250-300M	Gabriella	Owens	44	Finished	Female 2008	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:06:11		3 09:19:11
250-300M	Isabella	Sommerville	45	Finished	Female 2008	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:06:30		4 09:19:30
250-300M	Emma	Curran	43	Finished	Female 2008	Wave 3	09:13:00	00:07:21		5 09:20:21
250-300M	James	Bothwell	40	Finished	Male 2006	Wave 4	09:46:00	00:05:22		1 09:51:22
250-300M	Jayden	Kelly	41	Finished	Male 2006	Wave 4	09:46:00	00:06:44		2 09:52:44
250-300M	Harry	Toller	39	Finished	Male 2006	Wave 4	09:46:00	00:06:58		3 09:52:58
250-300M	Liam	Jordan	38	Finished	Male 2006	Wave 4	09:46:00	00:07:07		4 09:53:07
250-300M	Marcu	Sima	36	Finished	Male 2006	Wave 4	09:46:00	00:07:24		5 09:53:24
250-300M	Aidan	Searle	35	Finished	Male 2006	Wave 4	09:46:00	00:88:00		6 09:54:00
250-300M	Charlie Bear	Volavka	34	Pre-race withdrawal	Male 2006	Wave 4	09:46:00			
250-300M	Denver	Phillips	37	Pre-race withdrawal	Male 2006	Wave 4	09:46:00			
250-300M	Felix	Spooner	32	! Finished	Male 2007	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:03:28		1 09:03:18
250-300M	Concan	Mac Callun	93	Finished	Male 2007	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:05:24		2 09:05:14
250-300M	Alastair	Metson	33	Pre-race withdrawal	Male 2007	Wave 2	08:59:50			
250-300M	Yannick	Yeung	26	Finished	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:03:16		1 09:03:06
250-300M	Jacob	Campbell		Finished	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:03:32		2 09:03:22
		•								

250-300M	Kai	Thompson	29 Finished	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:03:36	3 09:03:26
250-300M	Will	Holt	95 Finished	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:03:47	4 09:03:37
250-300M	Jon	McGlynn	28 Finished	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:04:07	5 09:03:57
250-300M	Wilkinson	Mason	23 Finished	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:04:56	6 09:04:46
250-300M	Archie	McConnochie	27 Finished	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:05:13	7 09:05:03
250-300M	Vlad	Sima	25 Finished	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:05:19	8 09:05:09
250-300M	Charlie	Stevens	31 Finished	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50	00:06:44	9 09:06:34
250-300M	Alfie	Stevens	30 Pre-race withdrawal	Male 2008	Wave 2	08:59:50		

Malvern College Hong Kong Splash

					•					
EventDescr	First name	Last name	Race number	Finish status	Age category	Wave description	Gun time	Finish time	Category position	Finish TOD
600M	Lauren	Tarrant	7	70 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:09:07		1 10:25:21
600M	Daniella	Campbell	7	72 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:11:54		2 10:28:08
600M	Kit Ling	Leung	7	71 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:20:28		3 10:36:42
600M	Zoe	Jordan	7	73 Pre-race withdrawal	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14			
600M	Ryan	Phillips	6	55 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:07:12		1 10:23:26
600M	Zachary	Yeung	6	66 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:09:33		2 10:25:47
600M	Kris	Marin	6	88 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:09:55		3 10:26:09
600M	Billy	Rigby	6	67 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:12:01		4 10:28:15
600M	Ben	Mackness	6	69 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:12:53		5 10:29:07
EventDescr	First name	Last name	Race number	Finish status	Age category	Wave description	Gun time	Finish time	Category position	Finish TOD
1200M	Ruth	Barnes	8	32 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:18:52		1 10:35:06
1200M	Molly	Worthington	8	30 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:20:43		2 10:36:57
1200M	Suzie	Levett	8	37 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:20:43		3 10:36:57
1200M	Lily	Blacklock	7	79 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:20:48		4 10:37:02
1200M	Denise	Tong	8	31 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:21:35		5 10:37:49
1200M	Melinda	Hand	8	36 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:22:40		6 10:38:54
1200M	Sau Ling	Chong	7	78 Finished	Female Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:34:01		7 10:50:15
1200M	Chi Hong	Yeung	7	75 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:20:12		1 10:36:26
1200M	Luke	Southall	7	76 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:22:46		2 10:39:00
1200M	Eric	Voigt	8	34 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:24:47		3 10:41:01
1200M	Bertrand	Chui	7	77 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:29:00		4 10:45:14
1200M	Jerry	Tang	7	74 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:29:38		5 10:45:52
1200M	Donald	Mac Callun	3	35 Finished	Male Open	Wave 6	10:16:14	00:34:16		6 10:50:30